Features
1600VDC input to output isolation
Standard 2.00 x 1.00 x 0.40 inch
Six-sided continuous shield
UL60950-1, EN60950-1 and IEC60950-1 safety approvals
CE marked
Compliant to RoHS II & REACH
Input

PMC30-48T0515W Efficiency vs. Output LoadPMC30-48T0515W Efficiency vs. Input Voltage
Derating Curve
Part Number Structure
PMC30 - 48 T 0515 W - N HS
Series  Input Output Output Input  Remote Control Assembly
Name  Voltage Quantity Voltage Range  Option Option
    Primary / Auxiliary
  24: 9-36VDC   T: Triple 3312: 3.3 / ±12VDC 4:1  0: Positive logic    0: None
  48: 18-75VDC  3315: 3.3 / ±15VDC   N: Negative logic HS: Heat-sink
    0512: 5 / ±12VDC    HC: Heat-sink with clamp
    0515: 5 / ±12VDC
POWERBOX Industrial Line
T31TW Series
30W 4:1 Triple Output
High Performance
DC/DC Converter
www.prbx.com 2018.08.31
Pin Triple
1 +Vin
2 –Vin
3 Ctrl
4 +Aux
5 –Aux
6 Common
7 +Vout
1. All dimensions in inch (mm)
2. Tolerance :x.xx±0.02 (x.x±0.5)
x.xxx±0.01 (x.xx±0.25)
3. Pin pitch tolerance ±0.01 (0.25)
4. Pin dimension tolerance ±0.004(0.1)
Pin ConnectionMechanical
Specifications are subject to change without notice.